
IP 
65

IK 
07

1 x LED

24 W

2555 lm

106 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

6%

2555 lm

24 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 2.17 in

Diameter: 12.99 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: White

Electric 

System power: 24 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 07

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
748 OBLÒ 2.0 - Ø330 3000K CRI 80 24W CLD WHITE
112646-39
DISANO

Housing: in polycarbonate, shatterproof and V2 self-extinguishing, UV stablised, anti-yellowing. Diffuser: in polycarbonate, shatterproof and V2

self-extinguishing, UV stablised. Coating: epoxy polyester powder coating resistant to UV rays. Photobiological risk: exempt risk group

according to EN62471. : EN60598-1. With degree of protection according to EN60529. Equipment: gasket in eco-friendly material. Rubber

cable gland with diam. 1/2 gas inch (cable min. diam.9 max diam. 12). 
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